Neptun Cup 2026

Skopije, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 17 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
28-Feb-26 - 18:20 Startlist
YB

Heat 1 of 6
1 DERMENDJIEV, Emilian 11 Levski 2014 NT
2 STEFAN, Jovanovski 11  Vardar Skopje 2:56.45
3 POKRAJCHEVSKI, Marko 13  Vardar 2018 Skopje PK 2:44.89
4 MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87  Sveti Nikola Nis 2:43.67
5 IVANOQV, Asen 12  Skopje Plivacki Klub 2:43.81
6 ZIBA, Arbi 10 Struga PK 2:49.00
7 FILEV, Boban 13  Struga PK 3:21.12
8 MESTANSKI, loan 11 Levski 2014 NT

Heat 2 of 6
1 LULJA, Jamarber 13 Te Stela SA Tirana 2:31.00
2 ALIU, Arris 12 Step SC 2:30.00
3 JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13 Beta Sharks SC Skopje 2:28.20
4 GORAST, Babunski 10 Vardar Skopje 2:25.15
5 BRANKOVSKI, Stefan 11  Oktopod PK 2:27.00
6 SULAJ, Anton 13 Te Stela SA Tirana 2:29.00
7 SULAJ, Andrea 13 Te Stela SA Tirana 2:30.00
8 GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko 13  Neptun SC 2:32.64

Heat 3 of 6
1 FRASHERI, Nirvi 11 Teuta Durres 2:22.00
2 DESKU, Diell 11 Step SC 2:21.00
3 MALINKOV, Nikola 09 Neptun SC 2:19.45
4 KIRILOV, Milen 07 Levski 2014 2:19.00
5 VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 Beta Sharks SC Skopje 2:19.30
6 THANASI, Matias 10 Partizani SC Tirana 2:21.00
7 JURUKOVSKI, Gorazd 12 Beta Sharks SC Skopje 2:21.10
8 NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 Skopje Plivacki Klub 2:24.14

Heat 4 of 6
1 KRONI, Skerdi 13  Vllaznia 2:17.00
2 DEDA, Albi 12  Teuta Durres 2:16.00
3 CHADINOSKI, Viktor 11  Neptun SC 2:13.52
4 PEROVSKI, Viktor 11  Sveti Nikola Nis 2:11.98
5 KARANXHA, Drini 12 Te Stela SA Tirana 2:13.00
6 JANEVSKI, Boban 09 Skopje Plivacki Klub 2:13.58
7 AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 Beta Sharks SC Skopje 2:16.10
8 SHELNA, Nik 12 Te Stela SA Tirana 2:18.00
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Neptun Cup 2026
Skopje, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 17, Men, 200m Freestyle

Heat 5 of 6

O~NO O WNPE

DUSHAJ, Egid
POPOVSKI, Aleksandar
TRIPUNOVSKI, Pavel
DIOR KRASNIQI,
KAPOLI, Juri
MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel
SEKOVSKI, Damjan
NICHEVSKI, Martin

Heat 6 of 6

1

CO~NO UL WN

JOVANOVSKI, David
KALKUS, Andrej

HUNA, Edlijano
SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen
ILIEV, Leonel

BUDIMA, Arion

CEKOQV, Petar
GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij

10 Te Stela SA Tirana

10  Skopje Plivacki Klub

09  Skopje Plivacki Klub

10 Step SC

09 Tirana SC

10  Skopje Plivacki Klub

12 Orion SWC

11 Beta Sharks SC Skopje

09 Orion SWC

09 Vardar 2018 Skopje PK
08 Teuta Durres

08 Orion SWC

10  Skopje Plivacki Klub

08 Step SC

08 Vardar 2018 Skopje PK
09 Orion SWC

2:09.00
2:05.04
2:02.04
2:01.18
2:02.00
2:02.69
2:06.40
2:10.20

1:58.00
1:56.00
1:55.50
1:54.11
1:54.36
1:55.87
1:57.95
2:00.00
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