

Neptun Cup 2026  
Skopje, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 17  
28-Feb-26 - 18:20

Men, 200m Freestyle

Open  
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 6

1	DERMENDJIEV, Emilian	11	Levski 2014	NT
2	STEFAN, Jovanovski	11	Vardar Skopje	2:56.45
3	POKRAJCHEVSKI, Marko	13	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	2:44.89
4	MILOSEVIC, Vuk	87	Sveti Nikola Nis	2:43.67
5	IVANOV, Asen	12	Skopje Plivacki Klub	2:43.81
6	ZIBA, Arbi	10	Struga PK	2:49.00
7	FILEV, Boban	13	Struga PK	3:21.12
8	MESTANSKI, Ioan	11	Levski 2014	NT

Heat 2 of 6

1	LULJA, Jamarber	13	Te Stela SA Tirana	2:31.00
2	ALIU, Arris	12	Step SC	2:30.00
3	JOVANOVSki, Gordan	13	Beta Sharks SC Skopje	2:28.20
4	GORAST, Babunski	10	Vardar Skopje	2:25.15
5	BRANKOVSKI, Stefan	11	Oktopod PK	2:27.00
6	SULAJ, Anton	13	Te Stela SA Tirana	2:29.00
7	SULAJ, Andrea	13	Te Stela SA Tirana	2:30.00
8	GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko	13	Neptun SC	2:32.64

Heat 3 of 6

1	FRASHERI, Nirvi	11	Teuta Durres	2:22.00
2	DESKU, Diell	11	Step SC	2:21.00
3	MALINKOV, Nikola	09	Neptun SC	2:19.45
4	KIRILOV, Milen	07	Levski 2014	2:19.00
5	VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor	12	Beta Sharks SC Skopje	2:19.30
6	THANASI, Matias	10	Partizani SC Tirana	2:21.00
7	JURUKOVSKI, Gorazd	12	Beta Sharks SC Skopje	2:21.10
8	NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan	12	Skopje Plivacki Klub	2:24.14

Heat 4 of 6

1	KRONI, Skerdi	13	Vllaznia	2:17.00
2	DEDA, Albi	12	Teuta Durres	2:16.00
3	CHADINOSKI, Viktor	11	Neptun SC	2:13.52
4	PEROVSKI, Viktor	11	Sveti Nikola Nis	2:11.98
5	KARANXHA, Drini	12	Te Stela SA Tirana	2:13.00
6	JANEVSKI, Boban	09	Skopje Plivacki Klub	2:13.58
7	AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril	11	Beta Sharks SC Skopje	2:16.10
8	SHELNA, Nik	12	Te Stela SA Tirana	2:18.00

Neptun Cup 2026  
Skopje, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

---

Event 17, Men, 200m Freestyle

Heat 5 of 6

1	DUSHAJ, Egid	10	Te Stela SA Tirana	2:09.00
2	POPOVSKI, Aleksandar	10	Skopje Plivacki Klub	2:05.04
3	TRIPUNOVSKI, Pavel	09	Skopje Plivacki Klub	2:02.04
4	DIOR KRASNIQI,	10	Step SC	2:01.18
5	KAPOLI, Juri	09	Tirana SC	2:02.00
6	MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel	10	Skopje Plivacki Klub	2:02.69
7	SEKOVSKI, Damjan	12	Orion SWC	2:06.40
8	NICHEVSKI, Martin	11	Beta Sharks SC Skopje	2:10.20

Heat 6 of 6

1	JOVANOVSKI, David	09	Orion SWC	1:58.00
2	KALKUS, Andrej	09	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	1:56.00
3	HUNA, Edlijano	08	Teuta Durres	1:55.50
4	SLAVKOVSKI, Ognjen	08	Orion SWC	1:54.11
5	ILIEV, Leonel	10	Skopje Plivacki Klub	1:54.36
6	BUDIMA, Arion	08	Step SC	1:55.87
7	CEKOV, Petar	08	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	1:57.95
8	GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij	09	Orion SWC	2:00.00